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SERVICES; Date Recorded= 1986;
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198605190001 |05/19/1986 AVCO Grantor ASSIGNMENT/ | MELLON 72 434
26570 12:00:00 FINANCIAL TRANSFER FINANCIAL

SERVICES SERVICES
198605190001 |05/19/1986 AVCO Grantor ASSIGNMENT/ | MELLON 72 434
26630 12:00:00 FINANCIAL TRANSFER FINANCIAL

SERVICES SERVICES
198605190001 |05/19/1986 AVCO Grantor ASSIGNMENT/ | MELLON 72 434
26680 12:00:00 FINANCIAL TRANSFER FINANCIAL

SERVICES SERVICES
198605190001 |05/19/1986 AVCO Grantor ASSIGNMENT/ |MELLON 72 434
27250 12:00:00 FINANCIAL TRANSFER FINANCIAL

SERVICES SERVICES
198605190001 |05/19/1986 AVCO Grantor ASSIGNMENT/ | MELLON 72 432
27230 12:00:00 FINANCIAL TRANSFER FINANCIAL

SERVICES SERVICES
198605190001 |05/19/1986 AVCO Grantor ASSIGNMENT/ | MELLON 72 434
27410 12:00:00 FINANCIAL TRANSFER FINANCIAL

SERVICES SERVICES
198605190001 |05/19/1986 AVCO Grantor ASSIGNMENT/ | MELLON 72 434
27440 12:00:00 FINANCIAL TRANSFER FINANCIAL

SERVICES SERVICES
198606270001 |06/27/1986 AVCO Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS |GREEN, 78 403
64480 12:00:00 FINANCIAL JIMMY H.

SERVICES
198608150002 |08/15/1986 AVCO Grantor RELEASES SPRUEL, 86 240
18940 12:00:00 FINANCIAL RUBY

SERVICES
198611060003 |11/06/1986 AVCO Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS [SHERPA, 99 77
05570 12:00:00 FINANCIAL JOSEPH L. 1l

SERVICES
198611060003 |11/06/1986 AVCO Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS [SHERPA, 99 76
06500 12:00:00 FINANCIAL TERRY

SERVICES
198601270000 |01/27/1986 AVCO Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS [SHERPA, 58 663
25410 12:00:00 FINANCIAL TERRY

SERVICES
198601270000 |01/27/1986 AVCO Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS [SHERPA, 58 662
26410 12:00:00 FINANCIAL JOSEPH L. Il

SERVICES
198605190001 |05/19/1986 AVCO Grantor ASSIGNMENT/ | MELLON 72 434
26510 12:00:00 FINANCIAL TRANSFER FINANCIAL

SERVICES SERVICES
198605190001 |05/19/1986 AVCO Grantor ASSIGNMENT/ | MELLON 72 432
26880 12:00:00 FINANCIAL TRANSFER FINANCIAL

SERVICES SERVICES
198605190001 |05/19/1986 AVCO Grantor ASSIGNMENT/ | MELLON 72 433
27330 12:00:00 FINANCIAL TRANSFER FINANCIAL

SERVICES SERVICES
198605190001 |05/19/1986 AVCO Grantor ASSIGNMENT/ | MELLON 72 432
27500 12:00:00 FINANCIAL TRANSFER FINANCIAL

SERVICES SERVICES
198606260001 |06/26/1986 AVCO Grantor RELEASES HILL, W. JEFF |78 303 Sec:36
62960 12:00:00 FINANCIAL & LISA B. Twn:21S

SERVICES Rng:1W




198608150002
19260

08/15/1986
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor

RELEASES

SPRUEL,
RUBY

240

Lot#:9 Blk:10
Book:3
Desc:THOMAS'
ADDITION TO
TOWN OF
ALDRICH

198610130002
79880

10/13/1986
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor

RELEASES

STANLEY,
CHARLES H. &
JEW

242

Sec:15
Twn:24N
Rng:15E
Qt:SW1/4
BQt:NW1/4
Other:NORTH
MARGIN OF
SHELBY
COUNTY HWY
NO 311

198610130002
80240

10/13/1986
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor

RELEASES

STANLEY,
CHARLES H. &
JEW

243

Sec:15
Twn:24N
Rng:15E
Qt:SW1/4
BQt:NW1/4
Other:WEST
MARGIN OF
SHELBY
COUNTY HWY
NO 47

198605190001
27010

05/19/1986
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MELLON
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

433

Other:BOOK
436, PAGE 619
BOOK 9, PAGE
921

198605190001
27830

05/19/1986
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MELLON
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

72

434

Other:BK 444,
PAGE 112
SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL

198605090001
19080

05/09/1986
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor

RELEASES

BUIE,
EARNEST &
RUTHIE

71

350

Other:MTG
BOOK NO 12,
PAGE 804
MTG BOOK
NO 12, PAGE
805

198608150002
18550

08/15/1986
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor

RELEASES

SPRUEL,
RUBY

241

Lot#:9 Blk:10
Book:3
Desc:THOMAS'
ADDITION TO
TOWN OF
ALDRICH

198610130002
80410

10/13/1986
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor

RELEASES

STANLEY,
CHARLES H. &
JEW

244

Sec:2 Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:SW1/4
Other:SOUTHE
ASTERLY
ROW OF
SHELBY
COUNTY RD
NO 47




