Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES; Date Recorded= 1986;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198605190001 26570	05/19/1986 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MELLON FINANCIAL SERVICES	72	434				
198605190001 26630	05/19/1986 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MELLON FINANCIAL SERVICES	72	434				
98605190001 26680	05/19/1986 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MELLON FINANCIAL SERVICES	72	434				
98605190001 27250	05/19/1986 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MELLON FINANCIAL SERVICES	72	434				
198605190001 27230	05/19/1986 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MELLON FINANCIAL SERVICES	72	432				
198605190001 27410	05/19/1986 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MELLON FINANCIAL SERVICES	72	434				
198605190001 27440	05/19/1986 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MELLON FINANCIAL SERVICES	72	434				
98606270001 64480	06/27/1986 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GREEN, JIMMY H.	78	403				
198608150002 18940	08/15/1986 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	SPRUEL, RUBY	86	240				
198611060003 05570	11/06/1986 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SHERPA, JOSEPH L. III	99	77				
198611060003 06500	11/06/1986 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SHERPA, TERRY	99	76				
198601270000 25410	01/27/1986 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SHERPA, TERRY	58	663				
198601270000 26410	01/27/1986 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SHERPA, JOSEPH L. III	58	662				
98605190001 26510	05/19/1986 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MELLON FINANCIAL SERVICES	72	434				
98605190001 26880	05/19/1986 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MELLON FINANCIAL SERVICES	72	432				
98605190001 ?7330	05/19/1986 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MELLON FINANCIAL SERVICES	72	433				
98605190001 ?7500	05/19/1986 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MELLON FINANCIAL SERVICES	72	432				
198606260001 62960	06/26/1986 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	HILL, W. JEFF & LISA B.	78	303				Sec:36 Twn:21S Rng:1W

198608150002 19260	08/15/1986 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	SPRUEL, RUBY	86	240	3	Lot#:9 Blk:10 Book:3 Desc:THOMAS' ADDITION TO TOWN OF ALDRICH
198610130002 79880	10/13/1986 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	STANLEY, CHARLES H. & JEW	95	242		Sec:15 Twn:24N Rng:15E Qt:SW1/4 BQt:NW1/4 Other:NORTH MARGIN OF SHELBY COUNTY HWY NO 311
198610130002 80240	10/13/1986 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	STANLEY, CHARLES H. & JEW	95	243		Sec:15 Twn:24N Rng:15E Qt:SW1/4 BQt:NW1/4 Other:WEST MARGIN OF SHELBY COUNTY HWY NO 47
198605190001 27010	05/19/1986 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MELLON FINANCIAL SERVICES	72	433		Other:BOOK 436, PAGE 619 BOOK 9, PAGE 921
198605190001 27830	05/19/1986 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MELLON FINANCIAL SERVICES	72	434		Other:BK 444, PAGE 112 SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGAL
198605090001 19080	05/09/1986 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	BUIE, EARNEST & RUTHIE	71	350		Other:MTG BOOK NO 12, PAGE 804 MTG BOOK NO 12, PAGE 805
198608150002 18550	08/15/1986 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	SPRUEL, RUBY	86	241	3	Lot#:9 Blk:10 Book:3 Desc:THOMAS' ADDITION TO TOWN OF ALDRICH
198610130002 80410	10/13/1986 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	STANLEY, CHARLES H. & JEW	95	244		Sec:2 Twn:20S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:SW1/4 Other:SOUTHE ASTERLY ROW OF SHELBY COUNTY RD NO 47